AS170: 110v Industrial (1450w) or 240v Professional (1250w)
Includes: Upgraded Blades, BL170GHP Blades, BL170PHP Blades, Dust Extraction Funnel, Vacuum Adaptor.
Order Ref: AS170-110 (110v) AS170-240 (240v)
RRP £1248.75
BLADES
Order Code RRP Price
(p/pr)
BL170GXL £229.88
BL170GHP £121.88
BL170PHP £90.00
BL170SHP £83.38
BL170WXL  £124.63
BL150W £70.00
BL170HN £109.38
BL170HJ £102.50
£173.75
Description (Pair of)
NEW XL General Purpose Blades 170mm
Hi-Performance General Purp. TCT Blades